Stitched Milk Filter Socks
75g/m² specification - heavier models overleaf
KINGSTON®
Part no. (box) Size (mm) Weight Filters Part no. (pack) Filters
KINGSTON Length Width g/m² In Box KINGSTON In Pack
KFM025-058M 254 58 75 370 KFM025-058M4 4 x 370
KFM025-076M 254 76 75 400 KFM025-076M5 5 x 400
KFM032-058M 320 58 75 250 KFM032-058M4 4 x 250
KFMT38-114M * 381 114 75 200 - -
KFM043-076M 432 76 75 200 KFM043-076M5 5 x 200
KFM045-058M 457 58 75 250 KFM045-058M4 4 x 250
KFM045-076M 457 76 75 250 - -
KFMT45-114M * 457 114 75 200 - -
KFM045-102M 457 102 75 200 - -
KFM050-058M 508 58 75 250 KFM050-058M4 4 x 250
KFM050-076M 508 76 75 200 KFM050-076M5 5 x 200
KFM053-058M 530 58 75 250 KFM053-058M4 4 x 250
KFM061-063M 610 63 75 200 KFM061-063MX 10 x 200
KFM061-076M 610 76 75 200 KFM061-076M5 5 x 200
KFM061-095M 610 95 75 200 KFM060-080M5 5 x 200
KFM061-102M 610 102 75 200 KFM061-102M5 5 x 200
KFM061-150M 610 150 75 200 - -
KFM062-058M 620 58 75 250 KFM062-058M4 4 x 250
KFM062-078M 620 78 75 200 KFM062-078M4 4 x 200
KFM062-095M 620 95 75 200 KFM062-095M4 4 x 200
KFM065-095M 650 95 75 200 KFM062-095M4 4 x 200
KFM066-076M 660 76 75 200 KFM066-076M5 5 x 200
KFMT66-150M * 660 150 75 200 - -
KFM078-150M 787 150 75 200 - -
KFM081-075M 815 75 75 200 - -
KFM085-124M 850 124 75 200 - -
KFM092-092M 925 92 75 200 - -
FILTAFLO
 Key Features…
•	 High wet strength
•	 Extra strength seam
•	 Dimensional stability
•	 Food compliance
•	 Even pore size and distribution
•	 Optimum filtration performance
* These models are open at both ends.
Please note: it is important to store milk filters in dry, clean and cool conditions protected from moisture, dirt and other contaminants.
Fabdec Ltd, Grange Road, Ellesmere, SY12 9DG, United Kingdom
Fabdec GmbH, Gerhardstrasse 5, 45892 Gelsenkirchen, Deutschland
Tel: +49 (209) 700 900    E-Mail: germany@fabdec.com
Product information is for general guidance only and may be altered or amended without notice.
Stitched Milk Filter Socks
KINGSTON®
Part no. (box) Size (mm) Weight Filters Part no. (pack) Filters
KINGSTON Length Width g/m² In Box KINGSTON In Pack
KFM025-076H 254 76 105 200 KFM025-076H5 5 x 200
KFM032-058H 320 58 105 200 KFM032-058HX 10 x 200
KFM043-076H 432 76 105 100 KFM043-076H5 5 x 100
KFM045-058H 457 58 105 100 KFM045-058HX 10 x 100
KFM045-063H 457 63 105 100 - -
KFM045-076H 457 76 105 100 - -
KFM050-076H 508 76 105 100 KFM050-076H5 5 x 100
KFM050-102H 508 102 105 100 - -
KFM053-058H 530 58 105 100 KFM053-058H4 4 x 100
KFM060-080H 610 95 105 100 KFM060-080H5 5 x 100
KFM061-063H 610 63 105 100 KFM061-063HX 10 x 100
KFM061-076H 610 76 105 100 KFM061-076H5 5 x 100
KFM061-095H 610 95 105 100 KFM061-095H5 5 x 100
KFM061-102H 610 102 105 100 KFM061-102H5 5 x 100
KFMT61-102H * 610 102 105 100
KFM061-150H 610 150 105 100 - -
KFM066-076H 660 76 105 100 KFM066-076H5 5 x 100
KFMT66-150H * 660 150 105 100 - -
KFM078-150H 787 150 105 100 - -
KFM057-044S 570 44 120 100 KFM057-044SX 10 x 100
KFM062-078S 620 78 120 100 KFM062-078S8 8 x 100
KFM104-044S8 1040 44 120 100 KFM104-044S8 8 x 100
FILTAFLO
 Key Features…
•	 High wet strength
•	 Extra strength seam
•	 Dimensional stability
•	 Food compliance
•	 Even pore size and distribution
•	 Optimum filtration performance
* These models are open at both ends.
Please note: it is important to store milk filters in dry, clean and cool conditions protected from moisture, dirt and other contaminants.
Fabdec Ltd, Grange Road, Ellesmere, SY12 9DG, United Kingdom
Fabdec GmbH, Gerhardstrasse 5, 45892 Gelsenkirchen, Deutschland
Tel: +49 (209) 700 900    E-Mail: germany@fabdec.com
Product information is for general guidance only and may be altered or amended without notice.
Call us on: +49 (0)209 700 900